
District 2-S2 Cabinet Positions

Counted for Quorum (25) Voting Members Email Addresses Phone Numbers
Executive Leaders Team: 2023-24

District Govennor Neil Lander Yes Tie Only neilhl@AOL.com 713-248-1861
First Vice District Govenor William Simpson Yes Yes wgsi@yahoo.com 832-980-5367
Second Vice District Govenor Mike George Yes Yes mgeorge11@comcast.net 936-334-4717
Immediate Past District Governor IPDG Paul Moore Yes Yes PSMoore2S2@gmail.com 512-565-0484
Cabinet Secretary Minette Chiu Yes Yes lionminette88@gmail.com 832-709-5933
Cabinet Treasurer Rafael Perez Yes Yes rhperez1985@hotmail.com 832-642 7246
District Administrator Karen Moore Yes Yes lakegirlmoore@gmail.com 512-632-6040
Book Keeper Heather McConnell Yes hamcconnell@gmail.com 713-594-9297

Zone Chairs
Team M-1 Kevin Smith Yes Yes BKevSmith@gmail.com 832-643-5854
Team A-1 Bill Hogan Yes Yes wchogan3@gmail.com 903-926-5199
Team S-1 Suzie Vestal Yes Yes vestalsj@gmail.com 713-702-9071
Team T-1 Anthony Price Yes Yes Anthony.Price@gccisd.net 817-946-6289
Team E-1 Valarie James Yes Yes hladylions2021@gmail.com 832-212-5255
Team R-1 Open Yes Yes
Team S-2 Carol Barnett Yes Yes irish_lass@outlook.com  -

District Global Action Team
GLT-D Coordinator PDG Lisa Free-Martin Yes lionlisafm@gmail.com 281-515-4909
GST-D Coordinator Patti Dugan Yes Pkidugan4@yahoo.com 936-203-9681
GMT-D Coordinator Emee Nisnisan Yes nisnisan.emee@gmail.com 281-788-7654
  GMT-D Coordinator - Club Enhancement Support Phyllis Thomas Yes deesa1@aol.com 361-882-4525
GET-D Coordinator PDG Mark Roth Yes markwroth@aol.com 713-962-4194
GMA-D Champion William Simpson Yes Counted Abovewgsi@yahoo.com 832-980-5367

Ekected Directors - Trustees
Senior TLC Director Kari McMurray Yes Yes kari.harper@att.net 832-275-5717
Junior TLC Director Shelia Thomas Yes Yes sheliarthomas@icloud.com 281-682-7063
Humanitarian Relief Fund Director 3 Helen Thornton Yes Yes hlthornton@suddenlinkmail.com 936-443-6424
Humanitarian Relief Fund Director 2 Paul Yackley Yes Yes Phyackley@gmail.com 281-704-6742
Humanitarian Relief Fund Director 1 Jennifer Applegate Yes Yes jlastar@comcast.net 832-687-5199
Light House of Houston Director Mazher Poonawala Yes Yes mazherpoonawala@gmail.com 281-928-7997
Light House of Houston Director Erin Applegate Yes Yes erin@impacfleet.com 832-264-8993
Lions Eye Bank of Texas Director Stedman Douglas Yes Yes bun874@gmail.com 713-960-3732
Lions Eye Bank of Texas Director Robert Jerome Teichmiller Yes Yes revtike@juno.com 713-582-2742

Appointed District Chairs
Alert Edward DeLany Yes ed.delany@gmail.com 281-757-8011
Camper Transportation Melissa Bjogaard Yes MelissaBjorgaard@gmail.com 936-524-9195
District Chaplain Bill Hogan Yes Counted Abovewchogan3@gmail.com 903-926-5199
Constitutional & By-Laws PDG Chuck Martin Yes chuck77095@gmail.com 281-685-6322
Constitutional & By-Laws PDG Chris Moorman Yes jcmoorman@lonestarcomputing.com 936-776-3018
District Convention Committee PDG Rick Renolds Yes Ricke2424@yahoo.com 281-686-0882
District Grant Coordinator PDG Karl Johnson Yes johnsonkd9@yahoo.com 936-524-0386
District Historian and Photographer Leslie Taylor Yes leslies.taylor@yahoo.com 281-352-2261
District Lion Tamer John Taylor Yes JFTIGER@yahoo.com 281-785-6128
District News Letter Co-editor Yes
Diabetes Awareness Yes
Hall of Fame PDG Rick Renolds Yes Ricke2424@yahoo.com 281-686-0882
Honorary Committee IPDG Paul Moore Yes PSMoore2S2@gmail.com 512-565-0484
Information Technology PDG Tony Austin Yes tonyaust2000@outlook.com 713-628-1886
LCIF Coordinator IPDG Paul Moore Yes Counted AbovePSMoore2S2@gmail.com 512-565-0484
Leos Clubs Nancy Chebro Yes nchesbro@comcast.net  -
MD2 State Office & Museum Director PDG Tony Austin Yes tonyaust2000@outlook.com 713-628-1886
Opportunities for Youth Grace Burgos? Yes
Public Relations and Marketing Kayla Argueta Yes Kbp_92@yahoo.com 936-689-2285
Peace Poster Contest Chair Grace Burgos? Yes
Pediatric Cancer Awareness John Binnig Yes Jhbinnig@gmail.com 281-235-0886
Rules & Procedures PDG Chuck Martin Yes chuck77095@gmail.com 281-685-6322
Texas Lions Foundation Director PDG Chuck Martin Yes chuck77095@gmail.com 281-685-6322
District Tail Twister PDG Karl Johnson Yes johnsonkd9@yahoo.com 936-524-0386
Veterans Affairs Lucy Gonzales Yes commoncentslucy@hotmail.com 281-543-0557
Vision and Sceening IPDG Paul Moore Yes Counted AbovePSMoore2S2@gmail.com 512-565-0484
TLERC Chair/Director Tim Cox Yes
LEO Student Representative 
PDGs  - Yes

President and Secretary Council
President Brian Kelly Yes bkelley86@me.com 409-502-4047
Secretary (Elected) Yes

PDG Association Chair IPDG Paul Moore Yes Counted AbovePSMoore2S2@gmail.com 512-565-0484


